
 

07/05/2020 

WEST MIDLANDS POLICE ATTACHMENT 96A/20 

Count of Recorded Domestic Abuse Crime  and Incidents 

where date recorded between 16/03/2020 and 19/04/2020 

broken down by Date Period and Report Method  
 

  
(1) 16 Mar - 

22 Mar 2020 
(2) 23 Mar - 

29 Mar 2020 
(3) 30 Mar - 
05 Apr 2020 

(4) 06 Apr - 
12 Apr 2020 

(5) 13 Apr - 
19 Apr 2020 Total 

DISCLOSED IN INVESTIGATION 3 7 5 3 7 25 

DISCOVERED BY POLICE 2 0 5 1 3 11 

EMAIL TO THE POLICE 15 27 30 6 18 96 

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL 
999 816 843 715 811 746 3931 

FACEWATCH 1 1 0 0 0 2 

FRONT OFFICE 13 5 0 8 5 31 

HELP DESK/CONTACT CENTRE 280 299 347 280 310 1516 

IN PERSON INSIDE POLICE ST 25 13 4 6 5 53 

IN PERSON OUTSIDE POLICE ST 0 1 0 0 1 2 

NON EMERGENCY CALL 101 40 95 101 92 166 494 

ONLINE 3 3 7 3 5 21 

OTHER 22 37 32 15 18 124 

OTHER 3RD PARTY REPORTING 19 8 13 10 10 60 

PARENT, PROFESSIONAL, CARER 12 5 7 5 10 39 

PATROL 22 28 7 49 47 153 

POLICE ONLINE REPORTING 0 0 1 0 2 3 

PPU 41 33 38 29 28 169 

WEBCHAT 28 35 39 36 18 156 

Grand Total 1342 1440 1351 1354 1399 6886 

 

 



 

07/05/2020 

WEST MIDLANDS POLICE ATTACHMENT 96A/20 

 

Count of Recorded Domestic Abuse Crime  
where date recorded between 16/03/2020 and 19/04/2020 
broken down by Date Period and Report Method. 
 
 

  
(1) 16 Mar - 

22 Mar 2020 
(2) 23 Mar - 

29 Mar 2020 
(3) 30 Mar - 
05 Apr 2020 

(4) 06 Apr - 
12 Apr 2020 

(5) 13 Apr - 
19 Apr 2020 Total 

DISCLOSED IN INVESTIGATION 3 6 5 3 7 24 

DISCOVERED BY POLICE 2 0 2   2 6 

EMAIL TO THE POLICE 10 19 24 5 11 69 

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL 
999 474 449 383 451 402 2159 

FACEWATCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 

FRONT OFFICE 13 4   7 4 28 

HELP DESK/CONTACT CENTRE 161 172 201 157 181 872 

IN PERSON INSIDE POLICE ST 20 12 2 6 4 44 

IN PERSON OUTSIDE POLICE ST 0 1 0 0 1 2 

NON EMERGENCY CALL 101 29 65 63 57 114 328 

ONLINE 3 1 5 2 5 16 

OTHER 13 27 23 12 15 90 

OTHER 3RD PARTY REPORTING 10 2 5 3 5 25 

PARENT, PROFESSIONAL, CARER 7 2 4 2 5 20 

PATROL 12 17 3 31 26 89 

POLICE ONLINE REPORTING 0 0 1 0 2 3 

PPU 19 5 8 11 12 55 

WEBCHAT 19 26 30 24 10 109 

Grand Total 795 808 759 771 806 3939 
  

 



 

07/05/2020 

WEST MIDLANDS POLICE ATTACHMENT 96A/20 

Count of Recorded Domestic Abuse Incidents Non Crime 

where date recorded between 16/03/2020 and 19/04/2020 

broken down by Date Period and Report Method  
 

Report Method 
(1) 16 Mar - 

22 Mar 2020 
(2) 23 Mar - 

29 Mar 2020 
(3) 30 Mar - 
05 Apr 2020 

(4) 06 Apr - 
12 Apr 2020 

(5) 13 Apr - 
19 Apr 2020 Total 

DISCLOSED IN INVESTIGATION 0 1 0 0 0 1 

DISCOVERED BY POLICE 0 0 3 1 1 5 

EMAIL TO THE POLICE 5 8 6 1 7 27 

EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL 
999 342 394 332 360 344 1772 

FACEWATCH 1 1 0 0 0 2 

FRONT OFFICE 0 1 0 1 1 3 

HELP DESK/CONTACT CENTRE 119 127 146 123 129 644 

IN PERSON INSIDE POLICE ST 5 1 2 0 1 9 

IN PERSON OUTSIDE POLICE ST 0 0 0 0 0 0 

NON EMERGENCY CALL 101 11 30 38 35 52 166 

ONLINE 0 2 2 1 0 5 

OTHER 9 10 9 3 3 34 

OTHER 3RD PARTY REPORTING 9 6 8 7 5 35 

PARENT, PROFESSIONAL, CARER 5 3 3 3 5 19 

PATROL 10 11 4 18 21 64 

POLICE ONLINE REPORTING 0 0 0 0 0 0 

PPU 22 28 30 18 16 114 

WEBCHAT 9 9 9 12 8 47 

Grand Total 547 632 592 583 593 2947 

 


